Žuvėdros taurė 2019

Jaunuciai I E4
2019 m. gegužė 18 d., šeštadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
103
Kristupas Sodys-Jogailė Riklevičiūtė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
2
0
E6

2
109
Aironas Mikaločius-Deimilė Miciūtė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
2
0
E6

3
106
Lukas Arlauskas-Kamilė Sendriutė
Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
1
1
E4

4
104
Raffaele Cotticelli-Ieva Sodytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
2
E4

5
101
Džiugas Stočkus-Kotryna Bernotaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
4
E4

6
102
Aironas Lukauskas-Elzė Ambrazevičiūtė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
0
8
E4

7
107
Emilis Kazakevičius-Liudvika Eitutė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
1
E4

8
110
Arijus Banys-Amelija Grambaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

9
108
Martynas Bronius Būta-Kontryna Elžbieta Urbutytė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
1
E4

Žuvėdros taurė 2019

Jaunuciai II E4
2019 m. gegužė 18 d., šeštadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
151
Julius Ronkaitis-Meda Dalangavičiūtė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
4
10
E4

2
163
Aironas Baupkus-Austėja Kajokaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
3
0
E6

3
148
Matas Miklovis-Urtė Beniušytė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
3
6
E4

4
147
Matas Pauparis-Agota Marozaitė
Dancelife(Tauragė)
2
6
E4

5
162
Laurynas Ilgaudas-Elija Stratkauskaitė
Svivelis(Palanga)
2
12
E4

6
153
Gediminas Stonys-Eglė Ligeikytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
2
5
E4

7
150
Andrius Jurevičius-Elzė Piščikė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
10
E4

8
149
Matas Sragauskas-Mantė Bernotaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
1
1
E4

9
164
Neilas Jakaitis-Greta Nagreckaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
1
4
E4

10
146
Karolis Slonskis-Tija Steponavičiūtė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
1
13
E4

11
157
Tijus Valanta-Rugilė Jasiukėnaitė
Fortūna-Svivelis(Kretinga-Palanga)
1
2
E4

12
144
Dovydas Damarodas-Augustė Kliaubaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
10
E4

13
145
Titas Nausėda-Meja Simanavičiūtė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
1
E4

14
155
Kristupas Ruikis-Patricija Buivydaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
4
E4

15-16
142
Bernardas Vaupšas-Gabija Jerochinaitė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

15-16
165
Nojus Goberis-Urtė Ripkauskaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
3
E4

17
159
Ąžuolas Šveikauskas-Julija Gaidamavičiūtė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
0
2
E4

18
156
Nojus Martinkus-Elija Kasparavičiūtė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
0
E4

19
158
Nedas Sausdravas-Arūnė Kazlauskaitė
Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
0
2
E4

20
143
Jonas Meižius-Vita Žalandauskaitė
Dancelife(Tauragė)
0
0
E4

21-22
154
Jordanas Budrys-Raminta Ligeikytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
E4

21-22
161
Jokūbas Urbšas-Ieva Andrijauskaitė
Svivelis(Palanga)
0
0
E4

23
166
Vytautas Gumuliauskas-Gustė Preikšaitytė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

Žuvėdros taurė 2019

Jaunuciai II E6
2019 m. gegužė 18 d., šeštadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
116
Paulius Bistrovas-Vėtrūnė Adomavičiūtė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
2
12
E6

2
118
Nojus Vaškys-Auksė Stuopelytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
2
9
E6

3
121
Emilis Grigalauskas-Lukrecija Lapytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
1
12
E6

4
120
Aurimas Pronskus-Azzurra Cotticelli
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
4
E6

5
119
Eimantas Eirošius-Saulė Turčinskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
8
E6

6
117
Vilius Janeliūnas-Saulė Balčiūnaitė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
1
5
E6

7
124
Kristian Morar-Urbonas-Skaistė Vinskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

8
122
David Naujokas-Ula Petrauskaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
0
E6

9
125
Gabrielius Pečiulis-Perla Adomavičiūtė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

10
126
Aleksandr Romanenkov-Gabriela Momiroska
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
4
E6

11
127
Nikita Romanenkov-Nikolė Jonauskaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

Žuvėdros taurė 2019

Jauniai I E6
2019 m. gegužė 18 d., šeštadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
173
Mantas Bykovas-Liepa Pauliulytė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
2
12
E6

2
171
Daniil Rysev-Saulė Radzevičiūtė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
2
10
E6

3
177
Matas Jurgutis-Kamilė Gedvilaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
1
9
E6

4
174
Edvinas Venckauskis-Austėja Drukteinytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
0
D

5
178
Jonas Juchnevičius-Emilija Venckutė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
1
4
E6

6
172
Vilius Mazys-Liepa Žukauskaitė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
0
5
E6

7
180
Arnoldas Jonušas-Živilė Šakinytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
1
E6

8
175
Dovydas Karenauskas-Milda Bernotaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
0
2
E4

9
179
Edgaras Navickas-Erika Jokšaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
0
E6

10
181
Justas Jasiukėnas-Gintė Andriekutė
Svivelis(Palanga)
0
0
E6

Žuvėdros taurė 2019

Jaunimas+Suauge C+B ST
2019 m. gegužė 18 d., šeštadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
194
Domantas Mūras-Ieva Matulevičiūtė
Žiburys(Kaunas)
1
11
B

2
190
Aleksandr Katalov-Greta Vibrytė
Žuvėdra-Ritmas(Klaipėda-Kretinga)
1
1
B

3
191
Mantas Leilionas-Kotryna Ambrazavičiūtė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
3
B

4
193
Augustas Višinskas-Erika Mikužytė
Lūgnė(Šilutė)
0
1
C

5
192
Ričardas Gricuk-Miglė Sokolovaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
0
C

Žuvėdros taurė 2019

Jaunimas+Suauge C LA
2019 m. gegužė 18 d., šeštadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
154
Rokas Jonauskas-Elena Malakauskaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
1
6
C

2
151
Dovydas Rimeikis-Greta Mickevičiūtė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
6
C

3
152
Modestas Jonutis-Darija Diatlova
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
2
C

4
153
Ričardas Gricuk-Miglė Sokolovaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
0
C

Žuvėdros taurė 2019

Jaunimas LA
2019 m. gegužė 18 d., šeštadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
174
Dmytro Taranov-Gabrielė Bartkutė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
0
S

2
171
Aleksandr Katalov-Greta Vibrytė
Žuvėdra-Ritmas(Klaipėda-Kretinga)
0
1
A

3
173
Gytis Lizdenis-Jorė Kurlytė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
1
5
B

4
176
Domantas Mūras-Ieva Matulevičiūtė
Žiburys(Kaunas)
1
12
B

5
172
Mantas Leilionas-Kotryna Ambrazavičiūtė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
4
B

6
175
Rokas Jurjonas-Saulė Turskytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
1
B

